
8/10/2022 9:24:37 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7403 AMANDA SP NEEDS AM AMANDA  ELEM  SP NEEDS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7403 AMANDA SP NEEDS AM

74

WEBSTER, GREGORY

1300 OXFORD ST RD (AMANDA ELEM)

07:26 am

08:42 am

75:35

31.29 mi.

25

25

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:26 am CENTRAL ACADEMYSCHL

7:30 am VANCOUVER ST No IntersectionSTART

7:30 am 800 VANCOUVER STSTOP 1

7:35 am BRADFORD DR @ WINSFORD CTSTOP 1

7:38 am 4647/4644 FREEDOM CTSTOP 2

7:42 am 412 BURTON RDSTOP 1

7:44 am 3304/3305 Grand AvSTOP 1

7:47 am 2004 ARLINGTON AVESTOP 1

7:48 am 2104 HOWARD AVESTOP 2

7:50 am 613/615 WILSON STSTOP 2

7:52 am 622 CRAWFORD STSTOP 1

7:58 am 3305 WILDWOOD RDSTOP 2

8:04 am 2002 BRELL DRSTOP 1

8:12 am 229 CHARLES STSTOP 1

8:13 am 218 CHARLES STSTOP 1

8:17 am 602 FIFTEENTH AVE.STOP 1

8:19 am MINNESOTA ST @ EIGHTEENTH AVESTOP 1

8:22 am 1516/1515 Lawn AveSTOP 1

8:25 am 509/511 BUENA AVESTOP 1

8:27 am 702 BUENA AVESTOP 1

8:34 am 3010/3009 SENECA STSTOP 1

8:37 am 1712 SHERIDAN AVESTOP 1

8:39 am 1509 PERSHING AVEEND 1

8:42 am 1300 OXFORD ST RD (AMANDA ELEM)DEST 25


